Powerlifting

Name

Allison Freeman
Allison Freeman
Spencer Hankins
Carson Mosier
Bradley Coleman
Carson Mosier
Bradley Coleman
Easten Binkley
Damerion Lewis
Tucker Brinn
Easten Binkley
Damerion Lewis
Tucker Brinn
Jared Stiltner
Christopher Williams
Jared Stiltner
Wesam Mahmoud
Brandon Smith
Wesam Mahmoud
Wesam Mahmoud

Push-pull

Name

Linda Sutton
Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
Rickie Dozier
Rickie Dozier
Joe Wilkes Jr.
Erik Lawson

Bench

Name
Kenneth Pitt
Joesph Rasoe
Gerald Morris

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

37
37
6
14
14
14
14
16
17
14
16
17
14
32
21
32
47
42
47
47

Age Residence Body wgt

49
17
17
31
31
41
30

Age Residence Body wgt

45
63
45

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC

51.7
51.7
25.1
72.8
71.2
72.8
71.2
77.9
79.5
78.8
77.9
79.5
78.8
89.7
88.5
89.7
97.8
98.4
97.8
97.8

116.2
67.5
67.5

107.2

107.2

114.8

135.6

89.7
97.5
102.5

52/114.6
52/114.6
48/105.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4

Wogt Class
90+/198.5+ (F)
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
110/242.5
110/242.5
125/275.5
140/308.6

Wogt Class
90/198.4

100/220.4
110/242.5

2025 Eastern NC Open Championships
Williamson, NC 09/27/2025

Division

Open
Sub-Masters (35-39)
Youth 11 and Under
Open

Open

Teen (14-15)
Teen (14-15)
Open

Open

Open

Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (14-15)
Open

Junior (20-24)
Law/Fire/Military
Open

Masters (40-44)
Masters (45-49)
Law/Fire/Military

Division

Masters (45-49)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Open
Law/Fire/Military
Masters (40-44)
Open

Division

Masters (45-49)
Masters (60-64)
Masters (45-49)

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL1

102.5
102.5
15
92.5
95
92.5
95
192.5
142.5
127.5
192.5
142.5
127.5
175
152.5
175
150
142.5
150
150

Benchl

50

-92.5
-92.5
215

215

125

110

Benchl
135
145
187.5

-110
-110
-15
100
100
100
100
200
152.5
132.5
200
152.5
132.5
190
170
190
162.5
-157.5
162.5
162.5

Bench2
52.5
92.5
92.5

227.5
227.5
137.5

120

Bench2
140
-155
190

15

105
107.5
105
107.5
207.5
160
-142.5
207.5
160
-142.5
200
180
200
170
-160
170
170

Bench3
55

232.5
232.5
-142.5
125

Bench3
147.5
-155
-195

60.5
60.5
15
85
90
85
90
92.5
87.5
70
92.5
87.5
70
115
135
115
100
175
100
100

-215

-215

-218

-218

Bench4 DL1

85

150

150

237.5

237.5

205

150

Bench4 Total
147.5
145
190

65
65
17
92.5
95
92.5
95
-100
97.5
77.5
-100
97.5
77.5
125
137.5
125
105
-185
105
105

DL2

92.5
157.5
157.5
272.5
272.5
217.5
160

Placing
1
1
1

-67.5
-67.5
-18
-97.5
-100
-97.5
-100

-100
85

-100
85
-135
-145
-135
110
-185
110
110

DL3
95

282.5
282.5
-227.5

DL4

130.5
130.5
-28
132.5
115
132.5
115
220
170
137.5
220
170
137.5
175
180
175
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5

Total
150
250
250
515
515
355
285

DL2
137.5
137.5

28
142.5
125
142.5
125
-230
180
-147.5
-230
180
-147.5
185
187.5
185
-205
200
-205
-205

Placing

A )

DL3

28
150
-133
150
-133

182.5
152.5

182.5
152.5
-200
195
-200
-205
212.5
-205
-205

DL4 Total

200

305
305
57.5
347.5
327.5
347.5
327.5
520
440
370
520
440
370
510
512.5
510
462.5
530
462.5
462.5

Placing
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Strict Curl

Name

Allison Freeman
Allison Freeman
Linda Sutton

Linda Sutton
Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
Bradley Coleman
Carson Mosier
Bradley Coleman
Carson Mosier
Easten Binkley
Damerion Lewis
Tucker Brinn
Easten Binkley
Damerion Lewis
Tucker Brinn

John Cooper
Barry Capps
Wesam Mahmoud
Barry Capps
Wesam Mahmoud
Wesam Mahmoud
Ricky Dozier

Ricky Dozier

Erik Lawson

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

37
37
49
49
17
17
14
14
14
14
16
17
14
16
17
14
50
58
47
58
47
47
31
31
30

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

51.7
51.7
116.2
116.2
67.5
67.5
71.2
72.8
71.2
72.8
77.9
79.5
78.8
77.9
79.5
78.8
98.3
92.4
97.8
92.4
97.8
97.8
110
110
135.6

52/114.6
52/114.6
90+/198.5+ (F)
90+/198.5+ (F)
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
110/242.5
140/308.6

2025 Eastern NC Open Championships
Williamson, NC 09/27/2025

Division

Open
Sub-Masters (35-39)
Open

Masters (45-49)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Open

Open

Teen (14-15)
Teen (14-15)
Open

Open

Open

Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (14-15)
Open

Open

Open

Masters (55-59)
Masters (45-49)
Law/Fire/Military
Open
Law/Fire/Military
Open

SC1

36.5
36.5
33
33
49
49
50
42.5
50
42.5
68.5
49

68.5
49

91.5

46.5

54
46.5
46.5

SC2

48.5
57
48.5
48.5
83
83
57

-58.5

sC4

-36.5
-36.5

-58.5

-58.5

52.5

52.5
52.5

Total

39
39
35.5
35.5
55
55
54
50
54
50
71
55
41
71
55
41
97
57
50
57
50
50
83
83
57
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