

2025 Eastern NC Open Championships

Williamson, NC 09/27/2025

Powerlifting

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Squat1	Squat2	Squat3	Squat4	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	51.7	52/114.6	Open	102.5	-110			60.5	65	-67.5		130.5	137.5			305	1
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	51.7	52/114.6	Sub-Masters (35-39)	102.5	-110			60.5	65	-67.5		130.5	137.5			305	1
Spencer Hankins	Male	6	NC	25.1	48/105.8	Youth 11 and Under	15	-15	15		15	17	-18		-28	28	28		57.5	1
Carson Mosier	Male	14	NC	72.8	75/165.3	Open	92.5	100	105		85	92.5	-97.5		132.5	142.5	150		347.5	1
Bradley Coleman	Male	14	NC	71.2	75/165.3	Open	95	100	107.5		90	95	-100		115	125	-133		327.5	2
Carson Mosier	Male	14	NC	72.8	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	92.5	100	105		85	92.5	-97.5		132.5	142.5	150		347.5	1
Bradley Coleman	Male	14	NC	71.2	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	95	100	107.5		90	95	-100		115	125	-133		327.5	2
Easten Binkley	Male	16	NC	77.9	82.5/181.8	Open	192.5	200	207.5	-215	92.5	-100			220	-230			520	1
Damerion Lewis	Male	17	NC	79.5	82.5/181.8	Open	142.5	152.5	160		87.5	97.5	-100		170	180	182.5		440	2
Tucker Brinn	Male	14	NC	78.8	82.5/181.8	Open	127.5	132.5	-142.5		70	77.5	85		137.5	-147.5	152.5		370	3
Easten Binkley	Male	16	NC	77.9	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	192.5	200	207.5	-215	92.5	-100			220	-230			520	1
Damerion Lewis	Male	17	NC	79.5	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	142.5	152.5	160		87.5	97.5	-100		170	180	182.5		440	2
Tucker Brinn	Male	14	NC	78.8	82.5/181.8	Teen (14-15)	127.5	132.5	-142.5		70	77.5	85		137.5	-147.5	152.5		370	1
Jared Stiltner	Male	32	VA	89.7	90/198.4	Open	175	190	200	-218	115	125	-135		175	185	-200		510	1
Christopher Williams	Male	21	NC	88.5	90/198.4	Junior (20-24)	152.5	170	180		135	137.5	-145		180	187.5	195	200	512.5	1
Jared Stiltner	Male	32	VA	89.7	90/198.4	Law/Fire/Military	175	190	200	-218	115	125	-135		175	185	-200		510	1
Wesam Mahmoud	Male	47	NC	97.8	100/220.4	Open	150	162.5	170		100	105	110		182.5	-205	-205		462.5	1
Brandon Smith	Male	42	NC	98.4	100/220.4	Masters (40-44)	142.5	-157.5	-160		175	-185	-185		182.5	200	212.5		530	1
Wesam Mahmoud	Male	47	NC	97.8	100/220.4	Masters (45-49)	150	162.5	170		100	105	110		182.5	-205	-205		462.5	1
Wesam Mahmoud	Male	47	NC	97.8	100/220.4	Law/Fire/Military	150	162.5	170		100	105	110		182.5	-205	-205		462.5	1

Push-pull

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Linda Sutton	Female	49	NC	116.2	90+/198.5+ (F)	Masters (45-49)	50	52.5	55		85	92.5	95		150	1
Aidyn Forman	Male	17	NC	67.5	67.5/148.8	Open	-92.5	92.5			150	157.5			250	1
Aidyn Forman	Male	17	NC	67.5	67.5/148.8	Teen (16-17)	-92.5	92.5			150	157.5			250	1
Rickie Dozier	Male	31	NC	107.2	110/242.5	Open	215	227.5	232.5		237.5	272.5	282.5		515	1
Rickie Dozier	Male	31	NC	107.2	110/242.5	Law/Fire/Military	215	227.5	232.5		237.5	272.5	282.5		515	1
Joe Wilkes Jr.	Male	41	NC	114.8	125/275.5	Masters (40-44)	125	137.5	-142.5		205	217.5	-227.5		355	1
Erik Lawson	Male	30	NC	135.6	140/308.6	Open	110	120	125		150	160			285	1

Bench

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	Total	Placing
Kenneth Pitt	Male	45	NC	89.7	90/198.4	Masters (45-49)	135	140	147.5		147.5	1
Joeph Rasoe	Male	63	NC	97.5	100/220.4	Masters (60-64)	145	-155	-155		145	1
Gerald Morris	Male	45	NC	102.5	110/242.5	Masters (45-49)	187.5	190	-195		190	1

2025 Eastern NC Open Championships

Williamson, NC 09/27/2025

Strict Curl

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	SC 4	Total	Placing
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	51.7	52/114.6	Open	36.5	39	-40		39	1
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	51.7	52/114.6	Sub-Masters (35-39)	36.5	39	-40		39	1
Linda Sutton	Female	49	NC	116.2	90+/198.5+ (F)	Open	33	34	35.5	-36.5	35.5	1
Linda Sutton	Female	49	NC	116.2	90+/198.5+ (F)	Masters (45-49)	33	34	35.5	-36.5	35.5	1
Aidyn Forman	Male	17	NC	67.5	67.5/148.8	Open	49	53	55		55	1
Aidyn Forman	Male	17	NC	67.5	67.5/148.8	Teen (16-17)	49	53	55		55	1
Bradley Coleman	Male	14	NC	71.2	75/165.3	Open	50	54	-58.5		54	1
Carson Mosier	Male	14	NC	72.8	75/165.3	Open	42.5	45	50	-58.5	50	2
Bradley Coleman	Male	14	NC	71.2	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	50	54	-58.5		54	1
Carson Mosier	Male	14	NC	72.8	75/165.3	Teen (14-15)	42.5	45	50	-58.5	50	2
Easten Binkley	Male	16	NC	77.9	82.5/181.8	Open	68.5	71	-73		71	1
Damerion Lewis	Male	17	NC	79.5	82.5/181.8	Open	49	53	55		55	2
Tucker Brinn	Male	14	NC	78.8	82.5/181.8	Open	-37	-38	41		41	3
Easten Binkley	Male	16	NC	77.9	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	68.5	71	-73		71	1
Damerion Lewis	Male	17	NC	79.5	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	49	53	55		55	2
Tucker Brinn	Male	14	NC	78.8	82.5/181.8	Teen (14-15)	-37	-38	41		41	1
John Cooper	Male	50	NC	98.3	100/220.4	Open	91.5	96	97		97	1
Barry Capps	Male	58	SC	92.4	100/220.4	Open	54	57	-59		57	2
Wesam Mahmoud	Male	47	NC	97.8	100/220.4	Open	46.5	48.5	50	52.5	50	3
Barry Capps	Male	58	SC	92.4	100/220.4	Masters (55-59)	54	57	-59		57	1
Wesam Mahmoud	Male	47	NC	97.8	100/220.4	Masters (45-49)	46.5	48.5	50	52.5	50	1
Wesam Mahmoud	Male	47	NC	97.8	100/220.4	Law/Fire/Military	46.5	48.5	50	52.5	50	1
Ricky Dozier	Male	31	NC	110	110/242.5	Open	73	83	-92		83	1
Ricky Dozier	Male	31	NC	110	110/242.5	Law/Fire/Military	73	83	-92		83	1
Erik Lawson	Male	30	NC	135.6	140/308.6	Open	-57	57	-58		57	1